
Date Time Ice # Ice prep Team Week
Tue 11/3/2020 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Ice 2 1

7:00 PM Team 7 Team 8 Ice 1
Thu 11/5/2020 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 6 Ice 1 6

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 4 Ice 2 1
Tue 11/10/2020 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 4 Ice 1 3

7:00 PM Team 2 Team 3 Ice 2
Thu 11/12/2020 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 7 Ice 1 5

7:00 PM Team 6 Team 8 Ice 2 2
Tue 11/17/2020 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 2 Ice 1 1

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 4 Ice 2
Thu 11/19/2020 7:00 PM Team 8 Team 5 Ice 2 6

7:00 PM Team 7 Team 6 Ice 1 3
Tue 11/24/2020 7:00 PM Team 6 Team 1 Ice 2 8

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 8 Ice 1
Thu 11/26/2020 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 7 Ice 1 7

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 3 Ice 2 4
Tue 12/1/2020 7:00 PM Team 4 Team 7 Ice 1 4

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 6 Ice 2
Thu 12/3/2020 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 5 Ice 2 2

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 3 Ice 1 5
Tue 12/8/2020 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Ice 2 5

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 4 Ice 1
Thu 12/10/2020 7:00 PM Team 7 Team 3 Ice 2 3

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 6 Ice 1 6
Tue 12/15/2020 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 1 Ice 2 4

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 6 Ice 1
Thu 12/17/2020 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 7 Ice 2 7

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 3 Ice 1 7
Tue 1/5/2021 7:00 PM Team 4 Team 7 Ice 1 2

7:00 PM Team 2 Team 6 Ice 2
Thu 1/7/2021 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 5 Ice 2 1

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 8 Ice 1 8
Tue 1/12/2021 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 6 Ice 1 5

7:00 PM Team 2 Team 4 Ice 2
Thu 1/14/2021 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 7 Ice 2 7

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 1 Ice 1 9
Tue 1/19/2021 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Ice 2 4

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 6 Ice 1
Thu 1/21/2021 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 8 Ice 1 8

7:00 PM Team 7 Team 5 Ice 2 10
Tue 1/26/2021 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 4 Ice 1 1

7:00 PM Team 3 Team 2 Ice 2
Thu1/28/2021 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 8 Ice 1 5

7:00 PM Team 6 Team 7 Ice 2 11



Date Time Ice # Ice prep Team Week
Tue 2/2/2021 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 4 Ice 1 4

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 7 Ice 2
Thu 2/4/2021 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 6 Ice 1 6

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Ice 2 12
Tue 2/9/2021 7:00 PM Team 8 Team 3 Ice 1 8

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 7 Ice 2
Thu 2/11/2021 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 5 Ice 1 2

7:00 PM Team 6 Team 2 Ice 2 13
Tue 2/16/2021 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 2 Ice 1 5

7:00 PM Team 6 Team 4 Ice 2
Thu 2/18/2021 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 7 Ice 1 7

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 8 Ice 2 14
Tue 2/23/2021 7:00 PM Team 6 Team 3 Ice 1 3

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 1 Ice 2
Thu 2/25/2021 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 7 Ice 2 2

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 8 Ice 1 15
Tue 3/2/2021 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 6 Ice 2 4

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 4 Ice 1
Thu 3/4/2021 7:00 PM Team 7 Team 8 Ice 1 8

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 3 Ice 2 16
Tue 3/9/2021 7:00 PM Team 3 Team 6 Ice 1 5

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 5 Ice 2
Thu 3/11/2021 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 8 Ice 2 7

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 7 Ice 1 17
Tue 3/16/2021 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Ice 2 2

7:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 Ice 1
Thu 3/18/2021 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 8 Ice 2 6

7:00 PM Team 7 Team 6 Ice 1 18
Tue 3/23/2021 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Ice 2 1

7:00 PM Team 6 Team 2 Ice 1
Thu 3/25/2021 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 7 Ice 2 4

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 4 Ice 1 19
Tue 3/30/2021 7:00 PM *1st 2nd Ice 2 ? Page Playoffs

7:00 PM *5th 6th Ice 1
Thu 4/1/2021 7:00 PM *3rd 4th Ice 2 ?

7:00 PM *7th 8th Ice 1
Tue 4/6/2021 7:00 PM Winner 7/8 Loser 5/6 Ice 2 ? Semi's

7:00 PM Winner 3/4 Loser 1/2 Ice 1 Semi's
Thur 4/8/2021 7:00 PM A Final Ice 1 ? Final

7:00 PM B Final Ice 2 Final

*Playoffs again this year will be a Page Playoff scenerio with the top 4 teams playing for the 
A Championship and the bottom four teams playing for the B Championship. 
The A final on April 8th will be the Winner of the 1/2 game vs the Semi Final winner
The B Final on April 8th will be the Winner of the 5/6 game vs the Semi Final winner
Note: If there is a tie among teams then the games vs each other will be the 1st tie-breaker. 
           2nd tie-breaker will be total wins. 
           If a 3rd tiebreaker is needed then a Draw to the button by the skips will decide it.
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